Fixed Attenuator Sets

MODEL

A4400
A4401
A4402

A4403
A4404
A4405

A4406
A4407
A4408

A4409
A4410
A4411

A4412
A4413

A4414
A4415

Connector

SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA
SMA
SMA

7mm
7mm

2.92mm
2.92mm

MDI fixed attenuator sets contain standard
values of attenuation and are available in
various frequency ranges and connector types.
Our standard kits are available in two different
combinations of attenuation values, however,
you may specify custom values to meet your
needs.

SPECIFICATIONS

Attenuation (dB) Frequency Range (GHz)

3,6, 10, 20 DC - 18.0 GHz
3,6, 10, 20 DC -12.4 GHz
3,6, 10, 20 DC - 6.0 GHz
3,6, 10, 20 DC - 18.0 GHz
3,6, 10, 20 DC -12.4 GHz
3,6, 10, 20 DC - 6.0 GHz
1, 3,6, 10, 20, 30 DC - 18.0 GHz
1, 3,6, 10, 20, 30 DC -12.4 GHz
1, 3,6, 10, 20, 30 DC - 6.0 GHz
1, 3,6, 10, 20, 30 DC - 18.0 GHz
1, 3,6, 10, 20, 30 DC -12.4 GHz
1, 3,6, 10, 20, 30 DC - 6.0 GHz
3, 6, 10, 20, 30 DC - 18.0 GHz
1, 3,6, 10, 20, 30 DC - 18.0 GHz
3, 6, 10, 20, 30 DC - 26.5 GHz
1, 3,6, 10, 20, 30 DC - 26.5 GHz
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